INDUSNET REGISTRATION FORM



*Fields are mandatory.

Register Me	Issue me Duplicate Password	
Name* (Individual/ Corporate/Firm/Trust):		
Customer ID*:		
Email ID*:		
Date of Birth:	D D M M Y Y Y Y	
Telephone No.:	S T D Mobile No.*:	
Authorised User (In case of Joint Account/ Non Individual/ Corporate):		
For Joint Accounts, Non-individual, Corporate- all account holders, Partners, Directors to sign		
In case of non-individual accounts- rubber stamp of the firm be affixed with signature		
For private & limited companies, trust, societies etc Board Resolution and Indemnity on ₹* stamp paper to be submitted. *(Applicable as per State regulations) **The private & limited companies, trust, societies etc Board Resolution and Indemnity on ₹* **The private & limited companies, trust, societies etc Board Resolution and Indemnity on ₹* **The private & limited companies, trust, societies etc Board Resolution and Indemnity on ₹* **The private & limited companies, trust, societies etc Board Resolution and Indemnity on ₹* **The private & limited companies, trust, societies etc Board Resolution and Indemnity on ₹* **The private & limited companies, trust, societies etc Board Resolution and Indemnity on ₹* **The private & limited companies, trust, societies etc Board Resolution and Indemnity on ₹* **The private & limited companies, trust, societies etc Board Resolution and Indemnity on ₹* **The private & limited companies is the private for		
Authorised user's name to be given to whom the login user id is to be allotted in case of Joint Account/ Non Individual/ Corporate		
Customers are requested to submit the filled registration form to their base branch		
DECLARATION	J	
By signing the registration form, I/We hereby apply for IndusInd Bank's (Bank) Indusnet (internet banking services) as may be made available to me by the Bank from time to time. Further, I/We acknowledge that my use of the Indusnet shall be governed by the Bank's prevailing Indusnet Terms and Conditions (copies of which are available at any of the Bank's branches in India and on the Bank's website at www.indusind.com. I/We declare that I/We have read and fully understood the said terms and conditions and accept these. I/We hereby instruct and authorize the Bank to mail/ courier my/our Indusnet Login Id and Indusnet passphrase(s) ("Security Codes") relating to my/our access to the Indusnet to my address as per the Bank's records and I/We agree that the risk of non-receipt and / or disclosure of the Security Codes to an unauthorized third party shall be fully borne by me/us. I/We confirm and agree that the Bank shall not be held responsible in any way for any losses that may be suffered by me as a result of such non-receipt or disclosure of the Security Codes to an unauthorized third party. Subject to the bank's prevailing terms governing the use of the Services, I/We hereby authorize and instruct the bank to act on any instructions received through the use of my/our Security Codes, including but not limited to the transfer of funds (subject to limits as may be imposed by the Bank from time to time) from my/our account(s) with the Bank (which I/We am/are entitled to operate on a single signing basis) to the third party accounts named under the heading "Designated Accounts" above and to any account which I/We may designate from time to time for this purpose under the Bank's prevailing procedures. I/We understand that direct mailing of the instruments at my/our instructions is provided as a convenience by the bank to the customer and the bank shall not be responsible or liable for any delay or loss incurred by the customer due to availing the direct mailing services. The requirement will be processed on best effort		
	nformation provided in this application furnished by me is true, accurate and complete in all respects.	
Name:	Signature	